Planning Commission

Authorized by A.C.A. 14-56-404----408, and Texarkana, Arkansas Code 19-16----19
3 — Year Terms

Term Date Terms Ward

Appointment

Adger Smith
308 Meadows Road
903-824-4924
adgersperf(@aol.com

Mike Jones
Vice Chairman
3702 Evergreen Drive
870-773-7003
Mikejones0825@aol.com

Jason Dupree
416 Meadows Road
870-774-1925 home
903-838-8574 work

jdupr21@aol.com

Anderson Neal, Jr.
Chairman
7106 Tall Oaks
501-655-1335
an8613@gmail.com

Randall R. Hickerson, DDS
2805 Forest Avenue
870-773-1603 home

903-748-1603 cell
phickerson@yvalornet.com

Clyde “Boots” Thomas
5807 Deerwood Drive
870-773-6919 home
903-908-4111 cell
boots(@cableone.net

Bertha Dunn
2704 East 15™ Street
870-773-8287 home

903-277-8763 cell

berthacallahan@windstream.net

Resolution No. 2021-38
Reappointment

Resolution No. 2022-24
Appointment

Resolution No. 2021-38
Reappointment

Resolution No. 2023-11
Reappointment

Resolution No. 2023-11
Reappointment

Resolution No. 2023-38
Reappointment

Resolution No. 2023-38
Reappointment

05/06/2021----2024

05/06/2021----2024

05/06/2021----2024

05/06/2022----2025

05/06/2022----2025

05/06/2023----2026

05/06/2023----2026

6

3



